Internship Stats, Baruch MFE Chinese students, 2012-2014

Undergraduate Degree

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
us

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

Monthly Salary
Average
6,490

Graduate Degree

us

us

us

us
none
us
none
us
none
none
us
none
HK
us
us
none
none
none
none
none

High
8,750

Company Type
Major Bank
Major Bank
Consulting Company
Financial Services
Asset Manager
Financial Services
Major Bank
Financial Services
Major Bank
Hedge Fund
Consulting Company
Major Bank
Major Bank
Financial Services
Financial Services
Major Bank
Exchange
Financial Services
Consulting Company
Major Bank
Exchange
Hedge Fund
Major Bank
Hedge Fund
Major Bank
Major Bank
Major Bank
Major Bank
Major Bank

Low
4,167

Group
Quantitative Research
Quantitative Research
Quantitative Advisory
Financial Engineering
Financial Modeling
Quantitative Research
Quantitative Research
Quantitative Research
Quantitative Research
Quantitative Research
Quantitative Advisory
Quantitative Research
Quantitative Research
Quantitative Modelling
Quantitative Modelling
Sales & Trading
Quantitative Modelling
Financial Engineering
Junior Consultant
Financial Engineering
Quantitative Modelling
Quantitative Research
Quantitative Modelling
Quantitative Research
Quantitative Modelling
Financial Engineering
Risk Management
Quantitative Modelling
Quantitative Research

Median
6,667

Location
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Asia

New York
Boston
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

Monthly Salary
6,250
6,667
6,667
4,167
6,042
8,250
8,750
4,167
8,000
4,167
6,333
6,667
7,500
7,917
7,917
7,917
4,167
6,250
5,833
7,500
4,167
5,833
7,500
6,250
7,500
4,167
6,667
7,500
7,500
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