Internship Stats, Baruch MFE Chinese students, 2012-2014

Undergraduate Degree	Graduate Degree	Company Type	Group	Location	Monthly Salary
China		Major Bank	Quantitative Research	New York	6,250
China	US	Major Bank	Quantitative Research	New York	6,667
China		Consulting Company	Quantitative Advisory	New York	6,667
China		Financial Services	Financial Engineering	New York	4,167
China	US	Asset Manager	Financial Modeling	New York	6,042
China		Financial Services	Quantitative Research	New York	8,250
China	US	Major Bank	Quantitative Research	New York	8,750
China		Financial Services	Quantitative Research	New York	4,167
China		Major Bank	Quantitative Research	New York	8,000
China		Hedge Fund	Quantitative Research	New York	4,167
China		Consulting Company	Quantitative Advisory	New York	6,333
China		Major Bank	Quantitative Research	New York	6,667
China	US	Major Bank	Quantitative Research	New York	7,500
China	none	Financial Services	Quantitative Modelling	New York	7,917
China	US	Financial Services	Quantitative Modelling	New York	7,917
China	none	Major Bank	Sales & Trading	Asia	7,917
China	US	Exchange	Quantitative Modelling	New York	4,167
China	none	Financial Services	Financial Engineering	Boston	6,250
US	none	Consulting Company	Junior Consultant	New York	5,833
China	US	Major Bank	Financial Engineering	New York	7,500
China	none	Exchange	Quantitative Modelling	New York	4,167
China	HK	Hedge Fund	Quantitative Research	New York	5,833
China	US	Major Bank	Quantitative Modelling	New York	7,500
China	US	Hedge Fund	Quantitative Research	New York	6,250
China	none	Major Bank	Quantitative Modelling	New York	7,500
China	none	Major Bank	Financial Engineering	New York	4,167
China	none	Major Bank	Risk Management	New York	6,667
China	none	Major Bank	Quantitative Modelling	New York	7,500
China	none	Major Bank	Quantitative Research	New York	7,500

Monthly Salary						
Average	High	Low	Median			
6,490	8,750	4,167	6,667			